
Resultat KrM Precision A
2024-05-25

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot X Std

 Klass: A
1. Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK A 46 44 49 44 45 48 45 44 48 50 463 8X S 450 kr
2. Simon Segerberg Tyresö Skytteförening A 46 47 45 48 43 43 45 47 47 47 458 9X S 380 kr
3. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK A 44 45 47 45 44 45 43 49 47 48 457 8X B 330 kr
4. Dario Di Leo Tyresö Skytteförening A 46 46 45 46 42 45 47 47 46 45 455 8X S 280 kr
5. Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening A 44 44 46 44 45 49 47 46 45 45 455 8X S 240 kr
6. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening A 46 47 45 45 43 45 46 47 46 45 455 7X S 210 kr
7. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK A 41 48 47 47 46 45 47 42 47 42 452 8X S 180 kr
8. Daniel Sallros Nynäshamns Allmänna PK A 47 48 45 42 44 44 45 44 43 45 447 4X B 160 kr
9. Camilla Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS A 42 49 41 45 46 46 46 40 44 46 445 9X B 130 kr
10. Nikola Bokan Upplands Väsby PSK A 44 48 48 49 50 46 46 0 0 0 331 11X S 110 kr
11. Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS A 45 44 46 43 44 45 48 0 0 0 315 7X B 90 kr
12. Jonas Herjeskog Handens PSK A 46 48 46 42 41 43 46 0 0 0 312 5X B
13. Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skytteförening A 46 43 42 48 42 46 44 0 0 0 311 6X B
14. Per Hopstadius Lövsta Skytteförening A 43 41 44 44 45 45 48 0 0 0 310 3X B
15. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK A 44 45 42 43 46 46 44 0 0 0 310 2X B
16. Mats Marmlind Elitskyttesällskapet A 45 44 41 43 46 46 44 0 0 0 309 6X B
17. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina Pistolskytteförening A 43 43 43 44 46 47 43 0 0 0 309 3X B
18. Alexander Pantus LM Ericsson PK A 44 48 42 45 42 44 44 0 0 0 309 2X B
19. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö Skytteförening A 45 41 46 46 43 45 42 0 0 0 308 7X B
20. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK A 47 43 42 47 39 44 46 0 0 0 308 5X B
21. Yuri Tsykhotsky Atlas Copco PSK A 46 43 44 42 41 47 45 0 0 0 308 4X B
22. Sidney Holm Atlas Copco PSK A 41 45 44 47 43 43 45 0 0 0 308 4X B
23. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK A 43 47 40 45 44 45 44 0 0 0 308 2X B
24. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö Skytteförening A 42 45 46 44 42 47 41 0 0 0 307 3X
25. Thomas Lenell Atlas Copco PSK A 42 44 45 45 45 45 41 0 0 0 307 2X
26. Ava Jawdat Bromma PSK A 45 43 40 44 44 47 43 0 0 0 306 2X
27. Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skytteförening A 44 44 44 41 43 47 42 0 0 0 305 5X
28. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK A 44 37 46 44 44 44 46 0 0 0 305 1X
29. Niklas Bill Mälarhöjdens PS A 43 44 38 44 46 45 43 0 0 0 303 2X
30. Martin Bollmark Mälarhöjdens PS A 43 41 42 40 46 45 45 0 0 0 302 6X
31. Angelito E Södertälje PK A 40 46 43 41 39 45 47 0 0 0 301 6X
32. John Kilpi Gripen PK A 45 42 44 37 44 46 43 0 0 0 301 4X
33. Vadeem Saro Nynäshamns Allmänna PK A 42 45 42 39 45 46 41 0 0 0 300 4X
34. Mikhail Sknarenko Mälarhöjdens PS A 40 44 40 38 42 48 47 0 0 0 299 3X
35. Erik Lakomaa Taxi PSK A 41 44 42 42 43 45 41 0 0 0 298 2X
36. John Glimberg Mälarhöjdens PS A 42 44 42 42 44 42 41 0 0 0 297 3X
37. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK A 40 41 44 46 42 40 41 0 0 0 294 2X
38. Johan Fischer Holmström Nynäshamns Allmänna PK A 45 46 40 41 42 38 41 0 0 0 293 4X
39. Mikael Gustafsson Atlas Copco PSK A 42 44 35 47 40 38 45 0 0 0 291 5X
40. Leif Mihkelsaar Rosersberg PK A 45 41 44 42 41 42 36 0 0 0 291 1X
41. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS A 41 41 44 32 44 44 42 0 0 0 288 3X
42. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK A 38 39 43 42 46 40 39 0 0 0 287 2X
43. Christoffer Hallqvist Lövsta Skytteförening A 44 41 36 40 41 43 38 0 0 0 283 1X
44. Hampus Holmström Nynäshamns Allmänna PK A 45 44 42 41 43 31 36 0 0 0 282 2X
45. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS A 46 42 37 40 41 43 32 0 0 0 281 1X
46. Artur af Rolén Atlas Copco PSK A 41 41 34 39 40 44 38 0 0 0 277 2X
47. Robert Eirfjell Atlas Copco PSK A 38 35 38 37 43 42 41 0 0 0 274 2X
48. Christer Melin Atlas Copco PSK A 40 36 32 36 45 43 40 0 0 0 272 1X
49. Christer Östlundh Tyresö Skytteförening A 34 43 44 41 36 34 40 0 0 0 272 0X
50. David Rhawi Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening A 40 38 39 37 42 32 42 0 0 0 270 3X
51. Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens PS A 33 40 44 40 41 36 34 0 0 0 268 2X
52. Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK A 30 40 28 42 39 47 41 0 0 0 267 3X
53. Elov Kämpe Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening A 37 39 37 37 31 40 43 0 0 0 264 2X
54. Aryan Al Nynäshamns Allmänna PK A 40 35 34 42 38 43 32 0 0 0 264 0X
55. Urban Nordlander Atlas Copco PSK A 41 30 32 41 35 40 42 0 0 0 261 1X
56. Gabriel Rhawi Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening A 35 41 43 34 32 38 36 0 0 0 259 1X
57. Andreas Askebäck Salems PK A 37 36 41 32 29 37 42 0 0 0 254 1X
58. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK A 24 38 37 39 33 43 40 0 0 0 254 1X
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59. Per Kenttä Bromma PSK A 32 32 33 44 31 43 38 0 0 0 253 2X
60. Björn Palmqvist Atlas Copco PSK A 28 23 46 37 33 42 42 0 0 0 251 0X
61. Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PSK A 29 30 45 30 29 41 37 0 0 0 241 1X
62. Kaj Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK A 26 32 41 32 37 27 38 0 0 0 233 2X
63. Mats Illerstål Atlas Copco PSK A 36 25 41 26 39 28 33 0 0 0 228 1X
64. Kent Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK A 12 16 31 17 25 24 21 0 0 0 146 0X
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Pl. Lagtävling: A Klubb  Tot
1. Tyresös A-lag Tyresö Skytteförening  1220 20X

   Simon Segerberg  A 458 9X
   Dario Di Leo  A 455 8X
   Stefan Ahlqvist  A 307 3X

2. UVPSK A-team Upplands Väsby PSK  1214 17X
   Marcus Attsäter  A 452 8X
   Magnus Malmlund  A 457 8X
   Henrik Svahnberg  A 305 1X

3. Lag 1 Atlas Copco PSK  1079 17X
   Thomas Dahlberg  A 463 8X
   Mattias Bergman  A 308 5X
   Yuri Tsykhotsky  A 308 4X

4. Lövsta Lövsta Skytteförening  926 14X
   Patrik Skottke  A 311 6X
   Per Hopstadius  A 310 3X
   Patrik Steffens  A 305 5X

5. Lag 3 Atlas Copco PSK  809 8X
   Mikael Gustafsson  A 291 5X
   Artur af Rolén  A 277 2X
   Christian Törnquist  A 241 1X

6. Lag 2 Atlas Copco PSK  615 4X
   Stefan Koskinen  A 308 2X
   Thomas Lenell  A 307 2X

7. Lag 4 Atlas Copco PSK  528 3X
   Robert Eirfjell  A 274 2X
   Robert Österman  A 254 1X

8. Lag 4 Atlas Copco PSK  528 3X
   Robert Eirfjell  A 274 2X
   Robert Österman  A 254 1X
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